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Pad Assist Walk-Behind
Premium quality at a value price. The i20NBV was built for the person looking for great quality at a great 
price! It comes with a heavy duty cast aluminum deck and squeegee assembly, large and thick 
rotomolded tanks, and a price to get your attention!
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• Quickly change out squeegees, pads, or brushes without 
tools

• Pad assist forward and reverse for efficient cleaning

• 65 pounds of pad pressure for deep cleaning

• Intuitive, ergonomic controls for simple operation

• Large 15-gallon solution tank improves working 
efficiency

Technical Specifications

Model Type

Voltage

Cleaning Path

Traction Drive System 

Brush Rotation Speed

Brush Motor

Brush Pressure  

Squeegee

Solution Tank

Recovery Tank

Batteries

Type Batteries

Sound Level

Weight without batteries

Weight with batteries

Run Time per charge

Cleaning Productivity

Sizes

Gradeability

USA

VOLT

INCH

TRACTION

RPM 

V/WATT

LB

INCH

GALLON

GALLON

V/AH

STANDARD

DBA

LB

LB

HOUR

FT2/HR

LXWXH INCH

%

i20NBV

24

20

FORWARD/BACKWARD

180

0.75

65

30

15

17

2-12V, 105 AH @20hr

LEAD ACID

68

210

410

3

19,375

55.7x22x44.9

5
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