



i20NBV

Pad Assist Walk-Behind

Premium quality at a value price. The i20NBV was built for the person looking for great quality at a great price! It comes with a heavy duty cast aluminum deck and squeegee assembly, large and thick rotomolded tanks, and a price to get your attention!

i20NBV

Benefits

- Quickly change out squeegees, pads, or brushes without tools
- Pad assist forward and reverse for efficient cleaning
- 65 pounds of pad pressure for deep cleaning
- Intuitive, ergonomic controls for simple operation
- Large 15-gallon solution tank improves working efficiency



Technical Specifications

Model Type	USA	i20NBV
Voltage	VOLT	24
Cleaning Path	INCH	20
Traction Drive System	TRACTION	FORWARD/BACKWARD
Brush Rotation Speed	RPM	180
Brush Motor	V/WATT	0.75
Brush Pressure	LB	65
Squeegee	INCH	30
Solution Tank	GALLON	15
Recovery Tank	GALLON	17
Batteries	V/AH	2-12V, 105 AH @20hr
Type Batteries	STANDARD	LEAD ACID
Sound Level	DBA	68
Weight without batteries	LB	210
Weight with batteries	LB	410
Run Time per charge	HOUR	3
Cleaning Productivity	FT ² /HR	19,375
Sizes	LXWXH INCH	55.7x22x44.9
Gradeability	%	5